LABORATORY
FILTRATION PRODUCTS
& CONSUMABLES
Introduction
We are proud to present this fourth issue of our catalogue with Frisenette products.
Frisenette ApS was founded in 1931 and is a leading manufacturer and distributor of
filters, filtration equipment and consumables for laboratory use. Together with our
suppliers we strive to assure customer access to the latest developments in laboratory

Hold-up volume [µl] <10 <30
Max. operating temp [°C] 50 50
Max. operating pressure [bar] 6 6
Recommended sample volume [ml] <10 <50
Connections [inlet/outlet] Female luer lock/male luer Female luer lock/male luer
Q-Max® RR Syringe Filters
SYRINGE FILTERS
6
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
13 0.22 100 13NY022-100
13 0.22 500 13NY022-500
13 0.45 100 13NY045-100
13 0.45 500 13NY045-500
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
25 0.22 100 25NY022-100
25 0.22 500 25NY022-500
25 0.45 100 25NY045-100
25 0.45 500 25NY045-500
Q-Max® RR NY
Nylon – naturally hydrophilic and mechanically strong
membrane type with a low level of extractables. Suitable
for filtration of aqueous and solvent based samples which
makes this type ideal and a good choise for filtration of
HPLC samples.
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
13 0.22 100 13CA022-100
13 0.22 500 13CA022-500
13 0.45 100 13CA045-100
13 0.45 500 13CA045-500
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
25 0.22 100 25CA022-100
25 0.22 500 25CA022-500
25 0.45 100 25CA045-100
25 0.45 500 25CA045-500
Q-Max® RR CA
Cellulose Acetate membrane – ideal for filtration of
aqueous based liquids, most alcohols and liquids
containing proteins. CA membranes are considered
as being the lowest protein binding membrane type
available.
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
13 0.22 100 13PE022-100
13 0.22 500 13PE022-500
13 0.45 100 13PE045-100
13 0.45 500 13PE045-500
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
25 0.22 100 25PE022-100
25 0.22 500 25PE022-500
25 0.45 100 25PE045-100
25 0.45 500 25PE045-500
Q-Max® RR PES
PES – Polyethersulphone membrane is a naturally hydro-
philic membrane type and is among the most porous types
available. Furthermore, this type is asymmetrical, which

25 0.7 100 25GF070-100
25 0.7 500 25GF070-500
25 1.0 100 25GF100-100
25 1.0 500 25GF100-500
Q-Max® RR GF
Glass micro fibers. The choice for final filtration of samples
with a large number of particles or as a pre-filter for syringe
filters with built-in membranes.
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
13 0.22 100 13PV022-100
13 0.22 500 13PV022-500
13 0.45 100 13PV045-100
13 0.45 500 13PV045-500
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
25 0.22 100 25PV022-100
25 0.22 500 25PV022-500
25 0.45 100 25PV045-100
25 0.45 500 25PV045-500
Q-Max® RR PVDF
Polyvinylidene Difluoride membrane – slightly hydrophobic.
Good solvent and acid resistance makes this type suitable
for filtration of HPLC samples. Not recommended for filtration
of aqueos based samples.
Q-Max® RR Syringe Filters
SYRINGE FILTERS
8
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
13 0.22 100 13PL022-100
13 0.22 500 13PL022-500
13 0.45 100 13PL045-100
13 0.45 500 13PL045-500
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
25 0.22 100 25PL022-100
25 0.22 500 25PL022-500
25 0.45 100 25PL045-100
25 0.45 500 25PL045-500
Q-Max® RR PTFE/L
Hydrophilic PTFE membrane with solvent, base and acid
resistance like the hydrophobic type, but also suitable
for filtration of aqueous samples which makes this type
extremely versatile.
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
13 0.22 100 13PT022-100
13 0.22 500 13PT022-500
13 0.45 100 13PT045-100
13 0.45 500 13PT045-500
Size
[mm]
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
25 0.22 100 25PT022-100
25 0.22 500 25PT022-500
25 0.45 100 25PT045-100
25 0.45 500 25PT045-500
Q-Max® RR PTFE
Polytetrafluoroethylene membrane – naturally hydrophobic
with excellent resistance against solvents, bases and acids.
Q-Max® RR Syringe Filters

Specifications
Q-Max® GPF
Housing material Polypropylene
Filtration area [cm2] 2.98
Hold-up volume [µl] <30
Max. operating temp [°C] 50
Max. operating pressure [bar] 6
Recommended sample volume [ml] <100
Connections [inlet/outlet] Female luer lock/male luer
Q-Max® GPF Syringe Filters
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
0.22 100 25CAGF022-100
0.22 500 25CAGF022-500
0.45 100 25CAGF045-100
0.45 500 25CAGF045-500
Pore Size
[µm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
0.22 100 25NYGF022-100
0.22 500 25NYGF022-500
0.45 100 25NYGF045-100
0.45 500 25NYGF045-500
With Cellulose Acetate membranes
Ordering information
With Nylon membranes
SYRINGE FILTERS

- Filtration of gas for incubators
- Filtration of non-aqueous fluids
Ordering information
Pore Size [µm] Packing [pcs.] Cat. No.
0.22 Non-sterile 20 50PT022-20
0.22 Sterile 20 50PT022S-20
0.45 Non-sterile 20 50PT045-20
0.45 Sterile 20 50PT045S-20
50 mm
Vent Filter
Specifications
50 mm Vent Filter

- Filtration and sterilization of protein and enzyme solutions
- Tissue culture media sterilization
- General filtration of aqueous solutions
- Filtration of most alcohols
MEMBRANE FILTERS
18
MontaMil®
MCE Membrane Filters
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
0.22 25 100 MCE025022
0.22 47 100 MCE047022
0.45 25 100 MCE025045
0.45 47 100 MCE047045
0.65 25 100 MCE025065
0.65 47 100 MCE047065
0.8 25 100 MCE025080
0.8 47 100 MCE047080
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
1.2 25 100 MCE025120
1.2 47 100 MCE047120
3 25 100 MCE025300
3 47 100 MCE047300
5 25 100 MCE025500
5 47 100 MCE047500
8 25 100 MCE025800
8 47 100 MCE047800

0.4 25 150 45 8.5
0.8 24 40 90 16.0
Ordering information
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Colour
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
0.2 25 Black 100 PCB025020
0.2 47 Black 100 PCB047020
0.2 25 White/Translucent 100 PCC025020
0.2 47 White/Translucent 100 PCC047020
0.4 25 White/Translucent 100 PCC025040
0.4 47 White/Translucent 100 PCC047040
0.8 25 White/Translucent 100 PCC025080
0.8 47 White/Translucent 100 PCC047080
* at 10 PSI
• Made from a thin film with precise cylindrical pores.
• Higher pore density compared with traditional
polycarbonate membrane filters.

0.08 25 white 100 KN8CP02500
0.08 47 white 100 KN8CP04700
0.05 25 white 100 KN5CP02500
0.05 47 white 100 KN5CP04700
0.03 25 white 100 KN3CP02500
0.03 47 white 100 KN3CP04700
0.01 25 white 100 KN1CP02500
0.01 47 white 100 KN1CP04700
MontaMil® Polycarbonate Membrane Filters
MEMBRANE FILTERS
25
MontaMil®
MCE Membrane Filters – Sterile
Sterile MCE white gridded
Pore Size [µm] Diameter [mm] Packing [pcs.] Cat. No.
0.22 47 100 MCEWGS047022
0.45 47 100 MCEWGS047045
•  Mixed Cellulose Ester (MCE) is a mixture of Cellulose
Nitrate and Cellulose Acetate. By adding Cellulose
Acetate the surface of the membrane becomes
smoother and more uniform than pure Cellulose Nitrate.

37 25 L90037
47 25 L90047
Ordering information
FILTER CASSETTES
27
Grade 204 Grade 201 Grade 202 Grade 205
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
55 204.055 55 201.055 55 202.055 55 205.055
70 204.070 70 201.070 70 202.070 70 205.070
90 204.090 90 201.090 90 202.090 90 205.090
110 204.110 110 201.110 110 202.110 110 205.110
125 204.125 125 201.125 125 202.125 125 205.125
150 204.150 150 201.150 150 202.150 150 205.150
185 204.185 185 201.185 185 202.185 185 205.185
240 204.240 240 201.240 240 202.240 240 205.240
270 204.270 270 201.270 270 202.270 270 205.270
Grade 204F Grade 201F Grade 202F Grade 205F
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
110 204F.110 110 201F.110 110 202F.110 110 205F.110
125 204F.125 125 201F.125 125 202F.125 125 205F.125
150 204F.150 150 201F.150 150 202F.150 150 205F.150
185 204F.185 185 201F.185 185 202F.185 185 205F.185
240 204F.240 240 201F.240 240 202F.240 240 205F.240
320 204F.320 320 201F.320 320 202F.320 320 205F.320
Qualitative Filter Papers
• Extremely pure filter paper made from almost 100%
alpha cotton cellulose.
• Ash content approx. 0.06%.

Grade Retention [µm] Weight [g/m2] Thickness [mm] Filtration speed [sec.]*
204 12-15 80 0.16 10 (fast)
201 8-12 80 0.16 20 (medium/fast)
202 5-8 87 0.16 50 (medium)
205 2-3 80 0.14 180 (slow)
Specifications
*According to DIN 53137
Plain circles
Pleated
Packing: 100 pcs. pr. box
Packing: 100 pcs. pr. box
QUALITATIVE FILTER PAPERS
28
Grade 441F Grade 442F Grade 440F Grade 444F
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
110 441F.110 110 442F.110 110 440F.110 110 444F.110
125 441F.125 125 442F.125 125 440F.125 125 444F.125
150 441F.150 150 442F.150 150 440F.150 150 444F.150
185 441F.185 185 442F.185 185 440F.185 185 444F.185
240 441F.240 240 442F.240 240 440F.240 240 444F.240
320 441F.320 320 442F.320 320 440F.320 320 444F.320
Grade 441 Grade 442 Grade 440 Grade 444
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
55 441.055 55 442.055 55 440.055 55 444.055
70 441.070 70 442.070 70 440.070 70 444.070

29
Glass Fiber Filters
• Glass fiber filters are made of 100% borosilicate glass
without binder.
• Resist temperatures up to 500°C, have a good chemical
resistance and are biological inert.
• Compared with filter papers glass fiber filters offer a high
loading capacity, faster filtration speed and a more
efficient filtration.
• Glass fiber filters should be used flat.
Dia-
meter/
[mm]
GA GB GC GD GF GH
Packing Cat. No. Packing Cat. No. Packing Cat. No. Packing Cat. No. Packing Cat. No. Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GA.025 50 GB.025 100 GC.025 50 GD.025 100 GF.025 100  GH.025
37 100 GA.037 50 GB.037 100 GC.037 50 GD.037 100 GF.037 100  GH.037
47 100 GA.047 50 GB.047 100 GC.047 50 GD.047 100 GF.047 100  GH.047
55 100 GA.055 50 GB.055 100 GC.055 50 GD.055 100 GF.055 100  GH.055
70 100 GA.070 50 GB.070 100 GC.070 50 GD.070 100 GF.070 100  GH.070
90 100 GA.090 50 GB.090 100 GC.090 50 GD.090 50 GF.090 100  GH.090
110 100 GA.110 25 GB.110 100 GC.110 25 GD.110 50 GF.110 100  GH.110
125 100 GA.125 25 GB.125 100 GC.125 25 GD.125 50 GF.125 100  GH.125
150 100 GA.150 25 GB.150 100 GC.150 25 GD.150 50 GF.150 100  GH.150
Ordering information
Specifications and application examples
1) Approx. 98% of particles with the stated size will be retained by the filter
2) According to Herzberg

GD 2.7 120 0.53 30 Ideal as pre-filter for membranes
GF 0.7 75 0.45 310 Collection of fine proteins and algae
GH 1.5 65 0.28 60 Suspended solids in waste water
GLASS FIBER FILTERS
30
Quartz Fiber Filters
• Quartz Fiber Filters are made of 100% pure quartz and
are binder-free.
• Quartz has an excellent temperature resistance, up to
900°C, and has low content of trace elements.
Applications
- Emission control
- Exhaust gas control
- Air pollution analysis
Diameter / size [mm] Packing [pcs.] Cat. No.
25 50 QF.025
37 50 QF.037
45 50 QF.045
47 50 QF.047
55 50 QF.055
70 50 QF.070
80 50 QF.080
85 50 QF.085
90 50 QF.090
110 50 QF.110
118 50 QF.118
150 50 QF.150
203 x 254 25 QF.203254
Type
Weight
[g/m2]
Retention efficiency